Time

9.30

9.45
10.00

10.10
10.20
10.30
10.35
10.45
11.00

Item
number

ltem 1
Item 2
Item 3
ltem 4

Item 5

Item 6
ltem 7
Item 8
Item 9
Item 10
ltem 11

Oxfordshire Countryside
Access Forum

2"d meeting of 2023/24
MS TEAMS, Virtual Meeting
Wednesday 15" November 2023 9:30am- 11:30am

2023 (02)

AGENDA
Detail

Welcome by the Chair/Secretary

Apologies for absence & Resignation

Confirm the minutes of 15" May 2023

Declarations of interest- to declare any personal or prejudicial interests
Matters arising — including updates from members on action items

1-minute updates from members about any significant issues from their interest
areas

Access Strategy Update

Oxfordshire Visitor Economy & Vision Destination Management Plan
Proposed Meeting May 2024 — ERF Ardley

Forward work planning, next meeting dates and agendas

Notices and other issues

Public question time

n.b. Timings are indicative only

Oxfordshire Countryside Access Forum is a Local Access Forum - an independent advisory
body, established and administered by Oxfordshire County Council to assist with improving
access to Oxfordshire’s countryside under s94 of the Countryside and Rights of Way Act

2000.

Contact any member via the Secretariat: Paul Harris, Oxfordshire County Council Email:
paul.harris@oxfordshire.gov.uk




