## Oxfordshire Countryside Access Forum

## 2<sup>nd</sup> meeting of 2023/24 MS TEAMS, Virtual Meeting Wednesday 15<sup>th</sup> November 2023 9:30am- 11:30am

2023 (02)

## **AGENDA**

Time	Item number	Detail
9.30		Welcome by the Chair/Secretary
	Item 1	Apologies for absence & Resignation
	Item 2	Confirm the minutes of 15 <sup>th</sup> May 2023
	Item 3	Declarations of interest- to declare any personal or prejudicial interests
9.45	Item 4	Matters arising – including updates from members on action items
10.00	Item 5	1-minute updates from members about any significant issues from their interest areas
10.10	Item 6	Access Strategy Update
10.20	Item 7	Oxfordshire Visitor Economy & Vision Destination Management Plan
10.30	Item 8	Proposed Meeting May 2024 – ERF Ardley
10.35	Item 9	Forward work planning, next meeting dates and agendas
10.45	Item 10	Notices and other issues
11.00	Item 11	Public question time
		n.b. Timings are indicative only

Oxfordshire Countryside Access Forum is a Local Access Forum - an independent advisory body, established and administered by Oxfordshire County Council to assist with improving access to Oxfordshire's countryside under s94 of the Countryside and Rights of Way Act 2000.

Contact any member via the Secretariat: Paul Harris, Oxfordshire County Council Email: paul.harris@oxfordshire.gov.uk